
YARDSTICK	  PENNANT Pennant	  Series	  2014-‐15
Sabres	  &	  Cats Pennant	  1 Pennant	  2 Pennant	  3 Pennant	  4 Pennant	  5 Pennant	  6 Pennant	  7 Pennant	  8 Pennant	  9 Total Drop	  1 Drop	  2 Net Place

	   	  
Tenacious 2727 	  S	  Wilkie 1 2 5 8 5 1 3 1 1 27 5 8 14 1
Cross Roads 1527 	  J	  Eggins 4 5 2 4 2 10 1 5 3.28 36.28 5 10 21.28 2
Aquaholic 2849 P	  Caulfield	  	  	  	  	  	  	   2 3 10 3 5 10 5 2 2 42 10 10 22 3
About Time 1446 	  C	  Keil 3 1 10 8 1 2 10 4 4 43 10 10 23 4
The Fine Line 2094 	  D	  Eggins 6 10 3 8 5 5 4 3 3 47 8 10 29 5
Crash Bandicoot 417 	  P	  Bloomfield 9 8 1 5 3 4 10 11 8 59 10 11 38 6
Wild Cat 1018 	  L	  Spink 9 9 4 8 5 3 2 11 8 59 9 11 39 7
Wettas 1325 	  M	  Emery 9 4 10 2 5 6 10 11 8 65 10 11 44 8
TIMES UP 1691 	  L	  Keil 9 12 10 8 4 2 10 6 5 66 10 12 44 9
Wind Wizard 1407 	  E	  Noye 8 7 6 6 5 9 6 10 6 63 9 10 44 10
Precious Pumpkin 1443 	  L	  Bird 5 6 8 8 5 10 8 11 8 69 10 11 48 11
On the Edge 1401 	  D	  Lawrence 7 12 9 7 5 7 7 9 6 69 9 12 48 12
Catmandoo 5111 	  T	  Vangalen 9 12 10 1 5 10 10 11 8 76 11 12 53 13
Y Knot 1372 	  M	  Nichols 9 12 7 8 5 10 10 8 8 77 10 12 55 14
Little Miss Giggles 1408 	  G	  Verrier 9 12 10 8 5 10 10 7 8 79 10 12 57 15

NS14 & B14 	   	  
Phantom 367 	  S	  Miller 2 3 1 1 1 4 3 1 16 4 3 9 1
Pumpkin Eater 1948 	  D	  Eggins	   5 2 3 5 2 1 4 3 25 5 5 15 2
Bondi Tram 355 	  S	  Mitchell 3 1 2 2 7 5 8 5 33 7 8 18 3
Norwegian Blue 1934 	  S	  Wilkie 4 5 5 5 4 2 1 2 28 5 5 18 4
Splinter 1741 	  P	  Soley 6 4 6 3 5 3 2 6 35 6 6 23 5
The Avengers 1917 	  J	  Eggins 7 7 4 5 3 6 6 6 44 7 7 30 6
Jubilee Ridge 1689 	  M	  Verrier 8 6 8 4 6 8 5 4 49 8 8 33 8
Early Warning 377 	  R	  Daley 1 9 9 5 8 8 8 6 54 9 9 36 9
The Turtle 103 	  T	  VanGalen 9 7 9 5 8 8 7 6 59 9 9 41 10
Take 5 1779 	  M	  Emery 9 9 7 5 8 8 8 6 60 9 9 42 11
Redback 193 	  Nigel 9 9 9 5 8 7 8 6 61 9 9 43 12

HANDICAP PENNANT 	   	  
	   	  

Tenacious 2727 	  S	  Wilkie 1 4 6 8 5 2 3 1 1 31 6 8 17 NE
Cross Roads 1527 	  J	  Eggins 5 2 2 6 2 10 1 4 3.28 35.28 6 10 19.28 NE
The Fine Line 2094 	  D	  Eggins 8 11 4 8 5 6 2 3 3 50 8 11 31 1
AquaHolic 2849 P	  Caulfield	  	  	  	  	  	  	   2 9 10 7 5 8 6 2 2 51 9 10 32 NE
Wind Wizard 1407 	  E	  Noye 6 5 5 1 5 9 5 10 6 52 9 10 33 2
Crash Bandicoot 417 	  P	  Bloomfield 9 7 1 5 3 1 10 11 8 55 10 11 34 3
About Time 1446 	  C	  Keil 7 1 10 8 1 10 10 6 4 57 10 10 37 4
On the Edge 1401 	  D	  Lawrence 4 12 8 4 5 5 7 9 6 60 8 12 40 5
Wild Cat 1018 	  L	  Spink 9 10 3 8 5 3 4 11 8 61 10 11 40 6
Precious Pumpkin 1443 	  L	  Bird 3 3 9 8 5 10 8 11 8 65 10 11 44 7
Wettas 1325 	  M	  Emery 9 5 10 3 5 7 10 11 8 68 10 11 47 8
TIMES UP 1691 	  L	  Keil 9 12 10 8 4 4 10 7 5 69 10 12 47 9



Catmandoo 5111 	  T	  Vangalen 9 12 10 2 5 8 10 11 8 75 11 12 52 10
Little Miss Giggles 1408 	  G	  Verrier 9 12 10 8 5 10 10 5 8 77 10 12 55 11
Y Knot 1372 	  M	  Nichols 9 12 7 8 5 10 10 11 8 80 11 12 57 12
Rocket Man 1717 	  Ha	  Nichols 9 8 10 8 5 10 10 11 8 79 11 10 58 13
Perrys Boat 2849 	  C	  Keil 9 12 10 8 5 8 10 11 8 81 11 12 58 14
Time Warp 1314 	  C	  Keil 9 9 10 8 5 10 10 11 8 80 11 10 59 15

NS14 & B14 	   	  
Pumpkin Eater 1948 	  D	  Eggins	   4 1 6 5 3 1 5 4 29 6 5 18 NE
Phantom 367 	  S	  Miller 6 3 1 2 2 6 6 3 29 6 6 17 NE
Norwegian Blue 1934 	  S	  Wilkie 3 6 7 5 4 3 2 2 32 7 6 19 1
Jubilee Ridge 1689 	  M	  Verrier 8 5 4 4 5 8 1 1 36 8 8 20 2
Splinter 1741 	  P	  Soley 2 4 8 3 6 2 3 6 34 6 8 20 3
Bondi Tram 355 	  S	  Mitchell 5 2 2 1 7 7 8 5 37 7 8 22 NE
The Avengers 1917 	  J	  Eggins 7 7 5 5 1 5 7 6 43 7 7 29 4
Early Warning 377 	  R	  Daley 1 9 9 5 8 8 8 6 54 9 9 36 6
Take 5 1779 	  M	  Emery 9 9 3 5 8 8 8 6 56 9 9 38 7
The Turtle 103 	  T	  VanGalen 9 7 9 5 8 8 4 6 56 9 9 38 8
Redback 193 	  Nigel 9 9 9 5 8 4 8 6 58 9 9 40 9


